HINGES
D15CAST BUTT HINGES REAR FIXING
NSCL109Z1A001RH
NSCL109Z1A001LH
Blind mount die cast heavy duty hinge
80mm x 64mm x 8.5mm thick
Black UV stable powder coat
With 4 x M8 15mm long screw studs
304 stainless steel pin
Set to lift off or fix with allen key screw
Nuts not included
PART NO. DIMENSIONS  DESCRIPTION FEATURES:
NSCL109Z1A001RH 80mm x 64mm x 8.5mm Blind mount heavy duty hinge lift off (RH) Black UV stable powder coat with 4 x M8 15mm long screw studs
NSCL109Z1A001LH 80mm x 64mm x 8.5mm Blind mount heavy duty hinge lift off (LH) Black UV stable powder coat with 4 x M8 15mm long screw studs
NSCL226-4A022 63mm x 50mm x 6mm Blind mount heavy duty hinge fixed pin Black UV stable powder coat with 4 x M6 15mm long screw studs
NSCL226-4A020 90mm x 60mm x 8mm Blind mount heavy duty hinge fixed pin Black UV stable powder coat with 4 x M8 15mm long screw studs
NSCL209HINGE54MM 54mm x 40mm x 6mm Blind mount heavy duty hinge fixed pin Black UV stable powder coat with 4 x M6 15mm long screw studs
NSCL226-4A020
Blind mount die cast hinge
Black UV stable powder coat
90mm x 60mm x 8mm thick
With 4 x M8 15mm long
screw studs
304 stainless steel pin fixed
Nuts not included
NSCL226-4A022
Blind mount die cast hinge
Black UV stable powder coat
63mm x 50mm x 6mm thick
With 4 x M6 15mm long
screw studs
304 stainless steel pin fixed
Nuts not included
NSCL209HINGE54MM
Blind mount die cast hinge
Black UV stable powder coat
54mm x 40mm x 6mm thick
With 4 x M6 15mm long
screw studs
304 stainless steel pin fixed
Nuts not included